69242



W. JOHN MC CULLOUCH and DOULD	NTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)
	A L. MC CULLOUGH, husband and wife
County of the	and MARGARET A. KEMNER , hereinafter called grantor,
	te of Oregon, described as:
SUBJECT TO:	52, NORTH HILLS, in the County of Klamath,
1. Regulations, including lev	ies, liens and utility assessments of the
2. An easement, including the	terms and utility assessments of the
 No exact location given) 3. Restrictions, but omitting religion or national origin, as 	terms and provisions thereof, recorded t page 26, in favor of The California Oregon rporation for a 25 foot wide right of way ne across the SELNEL Sec. 35, Twp 38 S., R 9 EW restrictions, if any, based on race, color, s shown on the recorded plat of North Hills,
SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FE MENT TC VERIFY APPROVED USES"	BED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICADE THE TOTAL THE TOTAL THE TOTAL
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT A DUMPER	THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY
See above	the above described property free of all encumbrances except
and will warrant and did	
and thin warrant and defend the same against all	I persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.
III COnstruing this is a second of the	this transfer is \$ <u>74,000.00</u> . However, the actual con- ty or value given or promised which is the whole consideration not applicable. See ORS 93.030) e context so requires, the singular includes the plural. s executed this instrument this <u>11thday of December</u> ,
	av. John mª Culland
	Serila The Cont
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> December 11)SS.
Personally appeared the above named	19 <u>86</u> . <u>W. John McCullaugh and Bonita L. McCullaugh</u>
instrument to be <u>their</u> voluntary act	and solver the McCullaugh
voluntary act	and deed.
	Before me Arlene Douter in
	Notary Public for <u>CK-Parm</u> My Commission Expires: <u>6716/88</u>
McCullaugh	STATE OF OREGON
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
Kemner/Kujawa	I certify that the within the
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:	at 10:19 o'clock A M and m
Klamath First Federal	
540 Main St Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	RECORDER'S USE instrument/microfilm No 60243
Chilling Change is requested all tax state	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
540 Main Street	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee: \$10.00 Evel yn Biehn, County Clerk
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	By Pro Smith Deputy